Total Yearly Scheduled Income $375,132 $433,500

Unit Mix Summary

Unit Type
# of

Units
BSF Total

RSF
Current

Rent/Unit
Current
Rent/SF

Total
Rent

Market
Rent/Unit

Market
Rent/SF

Total Market
Rent

Studio 3   333 1,000 $1,391.67 $4.18   $4,175 $1,583.33 $4.75   $4,750
1 Bedroom 1 Bath 7   671 4,700 $1,789.29 $2.66 $12,525 $2,064.29 $3.07 $14,450
2 Bedroom 1 Bath 3   867 2,600 $2,300.00 $2.65   $6,900 $2,616.67 $3.02   $7,850
2 Bedroom 2 Bath 2 1,150 2,300 $2,243.00 $1.95   $4,486 $2,900.00 $2.52   $5,800
3 Bedroom 2 Bath 1 1,200 1,200 $3,050.00 $2.54   $3,050 $3,150.00 $2.63   $3,150
Totals / Wtd. Averages 16   742  11,874 $1,946.00 $2.62 $31,136 $2,250.00 $3.03 $36,000
Annual Rent Potential $373,632 $432,000

Marketing & Valuation Proposal  |   16

Current % Current Pro Forma % Pro Forma

Gross Potential Rent $373,632 $432,000

Laundry Income   $1,500   $1,500

Gross Potential Income $375,132 $433,500

Less Economic Vacancy -3.00%  -$11,209 -3.00%  -$12,960

Effective Gross Income $363,923 $420,540

   Less Expenses 38.05% $138,461 31.60% $132,881

Net Operating Income $225,462 $287,659

Calculating
Annualized
Income

Expenses

Current PSF Per Unit Pro Forma PSF Per Unit Notes

Real Estate Taxes  $78,125 $6.58 $4,883 $78,125 $6.58 $4,883 Tax Rate based on
new value/price

Insurance   $6,900 $0.58   $431   $6,900 $0.58   $431 Estimated

Utilities $12,500 $1.05   $781 $12,500 $1.05   $781 Estimated

Repairs & Maintenance $17,100 $1.44 $1,069 $17,100 $1.44 $1,069 Estimated

Landscaping   $4,440 $0.37   $278   $4,440 $0.37   $278 Estimated

Professional Management $18,196 $1.53 $1,137 $12,616 $1.06   $789 Estimated

Pest Control   $1,200 $0.10   $75   $1,200 $0.10   $75 Estimated

Total Expenses $138,461 $11.66 $8,654 $132,881 $11.19 $8,305

Marketing & Valuation Proposal  |   17

Market
Context

1

6

2

5

3

4

Rent Comparables

629 Prescott St, Pasadena, CA 91104

Year Built: 1923
Units: 5
Type: Studio
Rent: $1,475
SF: 250

253 E Villa St, Pasadena, CA 91101

Year Built: 1954
Units: 8
Type: 1 Bed + 1 Bath